MOTOR CONTROL IS OUR NATURESOLCON
Advanced Features
RVS-DN
Heavy Duty Soft Starter
Ratings: 8-3000A, 230-1200V
• Complete line 8-3000A, 230-1200V
• Heavy duty, fully rated design
• Busbar provisions for adding

• Shorted SCR
• Starter over-temperature
How to Order:
RVS - DN 310  -  480  - 115 -  3M -  8 -  9 -  U - S
Rated FLC
(Unit Max
Current
Rating)
Line
Voltage
480 = 230/460V
600 = 600V
690 = 690V
1000 = 1000V
1200 = 1200V
Control
Voltage
Modbus
Comm
Harsh
environment
treatment
Provisions for
adding external
bypass contactor
Example:
Heavy Duty
RVS-DN
Model
Number
Max Amp
Rating
Motor HP (nominal) Unit Dimensions
(in inches) & Weights
230V 460V 600V* H W D lbs
RVS-DN 72 72 25 50 60 12.2 5.9 8.6 17
RVS-DN 85 85 30 60 75 15.0 10.8 9.4 32
RVS-DN 105 105 40 75 100 15.0 10.8 9.4 32
RVS-DN 145 145 50 100 150 15.0 10.8 9.4 32
RVS-DN 170 170 60 125 150 15.0 10.8 9.4 32
RVS-DN 210 210 75 150 200 18.0 15.0 11.6 125
RVS-DN 310 310 100 250 300 18.0 15.0 11.6 125
RVS-DN 390 390 150 300 350 18.0 15.0 11.6 125
RVS-DN 460 460 150 350 400 32.3 24.5 11.4 175
RVS-DN 580 580 200 400 400 32.3 24.5 11.4 175
RVS-DN 820 820 300 500 500 32.3 24.5 11.4 175
RVS-DN 1100 1100 400 800 1000 43.3 28.5 14.6 375
Also available as:
*Contact factory for 1000V, 1200V and higher amperage rated units
07052011DS-RVS-DN-R2
T: +1 724.473.1301    F: +1 724.473.9506      E: sales@solconusa.com      W: www.solconusa.com
250 West Kensinger Drive, #300,
Cranberry Township, PA 16066  USA